Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Broadhurst - (800851) - Musselburgh ASC

Long Course

Stroke LC Time Converted LC WA
to SC Pts
100 Freestyle 1:15.63 1:14.50 319
100 Breaststroke 1:32.54 1:31.20 332
200 Individual Medley 2:57.97 2:55.70 355

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted SC WA

to LC Pts
50 Freestyle 33.00 33.60 335
100 Freestyle 1:25.19 1:26.20 205
200 Freestyle 2:45.52 2:47.60 296
100 Breaststroke 1:48.70 1:49.90 188
200 Breaststroke 3:21.70 3:24.30 296
200 Backstroke 3:32.63 3:34.20 175
200 Individual Medley 3:04.90 3:07.00 286
100 Individual Medley 1:34.54 1:34.50 213

Copyright 2024

Date

23/01/16
05/02/17
03/02/17

Date

20/03/16
26/10/14
20/03/16
27/04/14
29/11/15
12/10/14
20/03/16
26/10/14

Meet

East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Groups Finals

Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

Midlothian Spring Meet

East District Age Group Championships
East Lothian Club Distance Championships
Portobello Mad March Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Venue

Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Presonpans
Glenrothes
Musselburgh
Prestonpans

Glenrothes

Licence

SCO1071
SCO1234
SCO1234

License

SCO1111
SC0908
SCO1111
SC0829
SCO1051
SCO885
SCO1111
SC0908
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