Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Broadhurst - (800851) - Musselburgh ASC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Freestyle	1:15.63	1:14.50	319	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	SCO1071	1
100 Breaststroke	1:32.54	1:31.20	332	05/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	SCO1234	1
200 Individual Medley	2:57.97	2:55.70	355	03/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	SCO1234	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.00	33.60	335	20/03/16	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	SCO1111	2
100 Freestyle	1:25.19	1:26.20	205	26/10/14	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	SCO908	2
200 Freestyle	2:45.52	2:47.60	296	20/03/16	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	SCO1111	2
100 Breaststroke	1:48.70	1:49.90	188	27/04/14	Midlothian Spring Meet	Presonpans	SCO829	2
200 Breaststroke	3:21.70	3:24.30	296	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	SCO1051	1
200 Backstroke	3:32.63	3:34.20	175	12/10/14	East Lothian Club Distance Championships	Musselburgh	SCO885	2
200 Individual Medley	3:04.90	3:07.00	286	20/03/16	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	SCO1111	2
100 Individual Medley	1:34.54	1:34.50	213	26/10/14	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	SCO908	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS